
WORLD POKER TOUR 
EPISODE 1508C 

BAY 101 SHOOTING STAR – PART 3 
 
NATIONAL SYNDICATION         
AIR DATE: 4/15/2024 – 4/21/2024                    
TV-PG           
SEGMENT 1        10:27  10:27 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #1      02:01  12:28 
:60 NATIONAL 
 1:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 2        05:50  18:18 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2      02:01  20:19 
:60 NATIONAL 
 1:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL    
SEGMENT 3                                   06:10  26:29 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #3                  04:01   30:30 
2:00 OMEGA XL, RVH2532784H / 800.453.2784 (XR) 
 2:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 4        06:30  37:00 
COMMERICAL BREAK #4                  04:01  41:01 
2:00 LIFELOCK, 1040552864H / 800.455.7155 (XR) 
 2:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 5        08:06  49:07 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #5      04:01  53:08 
2:00 OJW2466893H / 800.946.6893 (XR) 
 2:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 6        06:54   60:02 
               

TRT: 60:02 


